
Neoficiální výsledky - přehled časů po
Unofficial Classification - Survey of Time after

              Třída (Class)  P

DALTEK RALLY
Fulnek-Odry, 15. 11. 2025

Poř. St.č.
Soutěžící - Entrant

Jezdec - Driver

Spolujezdec - Co-Driver

Značka vozu - Vehicle

Lic.-Lic.

Prio-Prio

Skupina-

Poř.-Pos.

Pen.-Pen.

Součet-Total

Ved.-Lead.

Pred.-Prev.

RZ/SS 13 Jurinka

Pos. St.No

RZ/SS 1

RZ/SS 6

RZ/SS 11

RZ/SS 2

RZ/SS 7

RZ/SS 12

RZ/SS 3

RZ/SS 8

RZ/SS 13

RZ/SS 4

RZ/SS 9

RZ/SS 5

RZ/SS 10

 1Strana/Page

11163722

Odstoupili - Odstoupili
 86 /     4:51.0

Pavlištík Pavel
Konečný Daniel
Seat Leon

    4:13.7
    3:24.8

    3:09.6
    4:45.7
    7:59.6

    4:05.9     4:45.7
    4:27.6

    3:09.6
    3:20.1

102 /       0*.0
Turecek Radim
Tošenovský Jan
FORD ESCORT Mk.l

    2:33.8

    3:58.9
    2:40.0
    7:00.7

    3:56.7     2:17.1
    2:40.1

101 /       0*.*
Kantor Jakub
Manová Tereza
Audi A3 8L

   10:00.0
    3:15.4
    6:08.0

    4:14.8     2:12.8
    3:46.6

103 /
Potocký Lukáš
Batrla Tomáš
Ford Focus RS

A ... 4WD -   B ... FWD -   C ... RWD -   D ... Junior -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -


